Description
Optimized to Provide the Most Consistent Results when
Analyzing Ionic Species
Acrodisc PSF syringe filters are Zymark* and SOTAX* Automation Certified
to assure smooth operation and worry-free performance 24 hours a day in
automated workstations.
Accurate results for the most sensitive analysis of ionic species. Certified
for low levels of extractables detected by conductivity.

Stainless Steel Forceps
Vacuum/Pressure Pumps
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Pkg Price Qty
Ion Chromatography Acrodisc® Syringe Filters, 13 mm
4483 0.2 µm 100/pkg 300/cs NA 0
4683 0.2 µm 1000/pkg NA 0
4485 0.45 µm 100/pkg 300/cs NA 0
4685 0.45 µm 1000/pkg NA 0
Ion Chromatography (PES) Acrodisc Syringe Filters, 25 mm
4583 0.2 µm 50/pkg, 200/cs NA 0
4783 0.2 µm 1000/pkg NA 0
4585 0.45 µm 50/pkg, 200/cs NA 0
4785 0.45 µm 1000/pkg NA 0
Zymark* and SOTAX* Automation Certified Ion Chromatography Acrodisc PSF Syringe
Filters, 25 mm
/laboratory_20094.asp
/laboratory_20063.asp
/laboratory_20065.asp
/laboratory_20078.asp
AP-4801 0.2 µm AutoPack™ tubes 25/pkg, 200/cs NA 0
AP-4802 0.2 µm 50/pkg, 200/cs NA 0
AP-4803 0.2 µm 1000/pkg NA 0
AP-4587 0.45 µm AutoPack™ tubes 25/pkg 200/cs NA 0
AP-4585 0.45 µm 50/pkg 200/cs NA 0
AP-4785 0.45 µm 1000/pkg NA 0
Contact Information
Pall Office(s)
World Headquarters
25 Harbor Park Drive